Champ IDF VTT MD

dim. 09/10/2011 17:44

Résultats SPORTident OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008 Page 1
Pl °dép. Nom Temps
D12- (1) 0.0km Om 10P
1(54) 2(51) 3(49) 4(52) 5(43) 6(42) 7(47) 8(40) 9(41) 10(99) A
1 Cléo LEMAIRE [:31:45 4:22  10:07 26:06 32:14 41:10 56:14 1:00:47 1:08:39 1:23:45 1:30:56 1:31:45
7807IF GO78 4:22 5:45 15:59 6:08 8:56 15:04 4:33 7:52 15:06 7:11 0:49
H12- (3) 0.0km Om 10P
1(54) 2(51) 3(49) 4(52) 5(43) 6(42) 7(47) 8(40) 9(41) 10(99) A
1 Tom TOUSSAINT 34:06 1:55 5:30 8:44 13:18 16:14 20:28 22:37 26:07 30:17 33:38 34:06
7703IF CSLG MELU 1:55 3:35 3:14 4:34 2:56 4:14 2:09 3:30 4:10 3:21 0:28
2 Enzo LEMAIRE :115:31 3:29 1541 22:09 32:14 38:43 46:39 52:24 58:48 1:10:35 1:14:53 1:15:31
7807IF GO78 3:29 12:12 6:28 10:05 6:29 7:56 5:45 6:24  11:47 4:18 0:38
3 Axel PANNIER 1:20:52 4:44  12:04 33:33 39:04 53:01 1:00:14 1:03:33 1:08:42 1:15:07 1:20:18 1:20:52
7807IF GO78 4:44 7:20 21:29 5:31 13:57 7:13 3:19 5:09 6:25 5:11 0:34
H14- (3) 0.0km 12P
1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(34) 5(53) 6(33) 7(32) 8(42) 9(47) 10(40) 11(41) 12(99) A
1 Thibault ERBLAND  :06:56 3:59 726 12:49 27:16 3056 35:39 40:43 52:.03 54:26 57:31 1:03:08 1:06:31 1:06:56
9105IF COLE 3:59 3:27 5:23  14:27 3:40 4:43 5:04 11:20 2:23 3:05 5:37 3:23 0:25
2 Augustin CLOUARD 1:20:31 3:09 8:18 16:38 40:36 45:10 48:57 54:47 1:07:02 1:09:27 1:13:30 1:16:12 1:20:02 1:20:31
7807IF GO78 3:09 5:09 8:20 23:58 4:34 3:47 5:50 12:15 2:25 4:03 2:42 3:50 0:29
3 Quentin PANNIER ~ L:27:54 2:40 7:33 22:.00 38:36 43:44 48:43 58:24 1:09:02 1:11:15 1:15:04 1:23:51 1:27:26 1:27:54
7807IF GO78 2:40 4:53  14:27 16:36 5:08 4:59 9:41  10:38 2:13 3:49 8:47 3:35 0:28
D17- (5) 0.0km 12P
1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(34) 5(53) 6(33) 7(32) 8(42) 9(47) 10(40) 11(41) 12(99) A
1 Lou DENAIX :01:04 2:20 6:24 11:39 25:32 29:18 32:119 37:50 49:556 51:52 55:15 57:27 1:00:40 1:01:04
7403RA CSA-EMHM 2:20 4:04 5:15 13:53 3:46 3:01 5:31 12:06 1:56 3:23 2:12 3:13 0:24
2 Lucile CLOUARD [:12:38 3:44 8:48 16:25 30:14 36:58 40:38 46:31 58:47 1:01:14 1:05:13 1:08:08 1:12:03 1:12:38
7807IF GO78 3:44 5:04 7:37  13:49 6:44 3:40 5:53 12:16 2:27 3:59 2:55 3:55 0:35
3 Marion CHARDOT  1:20:40 3:40 9:31 17:40 35:07 40:27 45:34 53:52 1:06:39 1:09:00 1:13:01 1:16:07 1:20:04 1:20:40
7807IF GO78 3:40 5:51 8:09 17:27 5:20 5:07 8:18 12:47 2:21 4:.01 3:06 3:57 0:36
4 Caroline MOLINIER 1:26:49 3:10 8:21 15:110 37:03 45:54 51:49 1:00:06 1:12:54 1:15:20 1:19:21 1:22:31 1:26:17 1:26:49
9105IF COLE 3:10 5:11 6:49 21:53 8:51 5:55 8:17 12:48 2:26 4:01 3:10 3:46 0:32
5 Julia CHARDOT :31:24 4:58 12:29 21:37 45:19 51:56 58:19 1:06:07 1:18:35 1:20:57 1:24:27 1:27:28 1:30:51 1:31:24
7807IF GO78 4:58 7:31 9:08 23:42 6:37 6:23 7:48 12:28 2:22 3:30 3:.01 3:23 0:33
H17- (3) 0.0km 15P
1(46) 2(45) 3(44) 4(36) 5(34) 6(53) 7(33) 8(31) 9(50) 10(42) 11(47) 12(39) 13(40) 14(48)
15(99) A
1 Vincent BONNET [:13:53 5:33  12:31  17:06 24:22 30:10 34:13 39:28 49:31 55:30 58:21 1:00:37 1:02:41 1:04:44 1:08:25
7807IF GO78 5:33 6:58 4:35 7:16 5:48 4:03 5:15 10:03 5:59 2:51 2:16 2:04 2:03 3:41
1:13:26 1:13:53
5:01 0:27
2 Alexandre ROGER  1:15:01 5:37 14:14 18:28 24:44 35:34 39:39 42:46 51:03 57:29 1:00:10 1:01:55 1:03:54 1:05:54 1:08:46
7807IF GO78 5:37 8:37 4:14 6:16  10:50 4:05 3:07 8:17 6:26 2:41 1:45 1:59 2:00 2:52
1:14:32 1:15:.01
5:46 0:29
3 Thomas MERIGUET L:22:21 4:51 13:24 19:.06 26:40 35:09 40:00 44:24 56:35 1:03:36 1:06:34 1:08:29 1:10:28 1:12:27 1:16:00
7807IF GO78 4:51 8:33 5:42 7:34 8:29 4:51 4:24 12:11 7:01 2:58 1:55 1:59 1:59 3:33
1:21:54 1:22:21
5:54 0:27
D20- (1) 0.0km 15P
1(46) 2(45) 3(44) 4(36) 5(34) 6(53) 7(33) 8(31) 9(50) 10(42) 11(47) 12(39) 13(40) 14(48)
15(99) A
1 Magalie CORDEIRO 1:19:41 3:50 13:12 19:06 27:15 35:22 40:37 44:15 54:04 1:00:20 1:03:09 1:05:02 1:07:19 1:09:53 1:13:58
6008P1 NOYON CO 3:50 9:22 5:54 8:09 8:07 5:15 3:38 9:49 6:16 2:49 1:53 2:17 2:34 4:05
1:19:11 1:19:41
5:13 0:30
H20- (4) 141km Om 18P
1(45) 2(46) 3(44) 4(36) 5(35) 6(34) 7(37) 8(43) 9(33) 10(32) 11(51) 12(52) 13(42) 14(47)
15(39) 16(40) 17(48) 18(99) A
1 Jacques SCHMIDT-N 58:11 3:27 7:03 10:15 16:07 1837 23:21 2558 28:42 31:56 35:03 40:43 43:32 46557 48:33
6804AL COColmar 3:27 3:36 3:12 5:52 2:30 4:44 2:37 2:44 3:14 3:07 5:40 2:49 3:25 1:36
50:11 51:50 54:14 5751 58:11
1:38 1:39 2:24 3:37 0:20
2 Teo VALENTIN 1:08:21 3:06 8:03 12:08 17:58 21:24 28:52 31:28 34:07 37:34 41:.00 46:24 49:.06 52:36 54:10
7703IF CSLG MELU 3:06 4:57 4:05 5:50 3:26 7:28 2:36 2:39 3:27 3:26 5:24 2:42 3:30 1:34
55:49 57:25 1:03:51 1:07:59 1:08:21
1:39 1:36 6:26 4:08 0:22
3 Bruno GODEFROY 1:10:01 2:58 7:13 11:12 18:14 2047 25:14 2853 31:50 35:41 40:25 4821 51:17 55:14 57:01
7707IF OPA MONTIC 2:58 4:15 3:59 7:02 2:33 4:27 3:39 2:57 3:51 4:44 7:56 2:56 3:57 1:47
58:57 1:00:58 1:04:53 1:09:36 1:10:01
1:56 2:.01 3:55 4:43 0:25
4 Nicolas PINSARD 1:13:06 2:52 8:53 13:17 1943 22:23 30:23 33:51 36:50 40:47 44:43 52:30 55:08 59:15 1:00:53
7715IF AS SAMOIS 2:52 6:01 4:24 6:26 2:40 8:00 3:28 2:59 3:57 3:56 747 2:38 4:07 1:38
1:02:32 1:04:19 1:08:29 1:12:45 1:13:06
1:39 1:47 4:10 4:16 0:21
D21+ (9) 0.0km 15P
1(46) 2(45) 3(44) 4(36) 5(34) 6(53) 7(33) 8(31) 9(50) 10(42) 11(47) 12(39) 13(40) 14(48)
15(99) A
1 Madeleine TIRBOIS- L:00:41 3:42 9:36  13:32 1943 23:32 26:42 29:24 36:09 41:06 44:50 46:35 48:29 50:20 55:11
7719IF ERCO 3:42 5:54 3:56 6:11 3:49 3:10 2:42 6:45 4:57 3:44 1:45 1:54 1:51 4:51
1:00:17 1:00:41
5:06 0:24
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Pl °dép. Nom Temps
D21+ (9) 0.0km 15P (suite)
1(46) 2(45) 3(44) 4(36) 5(34) 6(53) 7(33) 8(31) 9(50) 10(42) 11(47) 12(39) 13(40) 14(48)
15(99) A
2 Lise GRENOUILLAT 1:10:53 4:24 1055 15:29 22:55 28:00 32:25 35:46 43:41 51:51 54:35 56:44 59:37 1:02:05 1:05:16
5907NO T.AD. 4:24 6:31 4:34 7:26 5:05 4:25 3:21 7:55 8:10 2:44 2:09 2:53 2:28 311
1:10:27 1:10:53
5:11 0:26
3 Estelle FALCO 1:20:38 4:30 17:13  22:01 29:52 35:27 40:45 44:02 54:48 1:00:56 1:03:49 1:05:48 1:07:58 1:10:07 1:14:15
7720IF TOMeaux 4:30 12:43 4:48 7:51 5:35 5:18 3:17 10:46 6:08 2:53 1:59 2:10 2:09 4:08
1:20:11 1:20:38
5:56 0:27
4 Mathilde BONNEAU L:21:02 4:54 12:43 1856 27:09 32:36 37:52 42:11 53:04 59:31 1:02:40 1:04:51 1:07:18 1:09:45 1:14:16
7719IF ERCO 4:54 7:49 6:13 8:13 5:27 5:16 4:19 10:53 6:27 3:09 2:11 2:27 2:27 4:31
1:20:27 1:21:02
6:11 0:35
5 Sarah BRUNDU-LEN L:23:08 4:44  15:.00 20:48 28:27 34:35 40:22 44:25 54:24 1:00:44 1:04:05 1:06:06 1:10:00 1:12:28 1:16:48
7807IF GO78 4:44  10:16 5:48 7:39 6:08 5:47 4:03 9:59 6:20 3:21 2:.01 3:54 2:28 4:20
1:22:40 1:23:08
5:52 0:28
6 Mathilde BONNIN :27:.01 6:11 15:07 21:43 31:.08 37:52 42:32 46:51 58:29 1:05:10 1:09:55 1:12:17 1:14:32 1:16:48 1:21:28
2508FC BALISE 25 6:11 8:56 6:36 9:25 6:44 4:40 4:19 11:38 6:41 4:45 2:22 2:15 2:16 4:40
1:26:33 1:27:01
5:05 0:28
7 Béatrice FLANDIN  1:31:09 4:56 29:10 34:55 41556 46:19 51:35 55:01 1:06:34 1:12:17 1:15:08 1:16:58 1:19:00 1:21:06 1:25:31
7807IF GO78 4:56 24:14 5:45 7:01 4:23 5:16 3:26  11:33 5:43 2:51 1:50 2:02 2:06 4:25
1:30:41 1:31:09
5:10 0:28
8 Milena MEY 2:35:13  10:38  23:31 32:47 45:52 1:01:21 1:09:27 1:17:32 1:47:25 2:00:30 2:05:38 2:08:45 2:12:12 2:16:09 2:24:02
7709IF USM/CO 10:38 12:53 9:16 13:05 15:29 8:06 8:05 29:53 13:05 5:08 3:.07 3:27 3:57 7:53
2:34:14 2:35:13
10:12 0:59
Lindsey MASSARI pm  16:05 29:29 @ - seeem e e e e e e e e e e
9109IF COPS 91 16:05 13:24
1:43:55 1:44:38
1:14:26 0:43
H21+ (22) 141km Om 18P
1(45) 2(46) 3(44) 4(36) 5(35) 6(34) 7(37) 8(43) 9(33) 10(32) 11(51) 12(52) 13(42) 14(47)
15(39) 16(40) 17(48) 18(99) A
1 Philippe CAHUZAC 51:42 2:23 5:43 8:43 14:07 16:33 20:01 22:20 24:40 27:35 30:46 35140 37:48 41.06 42:35
4504CE ASCO ORLE 2:23 3:20 3:00 5:24 2:26 3:28 2:19 2:20 2:55 3:11 4:54 2:08 3:18 1:29
44:10 4549 47556 51:21 5142
1:35 1:39 2:07 3:25 0:21
2 Stephane TOUSSAIM 53:37 2:44 5:55 9:19 14:38 16:47 20:32 2319 26:19 29:27 32:31 37:36 39:54 42:53 44:24
7703IF CSLG MELU 2:44 3:11 3:24 5:19 2:09 3:45 2:47 3:00 3:08 3:04 5:05 2:18 2:59 1:31
46:00 47:41 49:48 53:17 53:37
1:36 1:41 2:07 3:29 0:20
3 Loic LONCHAMPT 58:08 3:27 7:13 10:30 16:21 18141 23:04 26:18 28:22 31:37 34:52 40:38 43:03 46:36 48:07
2508FC BALISE 25 3:27 3:46 3:17 5:51 2:20 4:23 3:14 2:04 3:15 3:15 5:46 2:25 3:33 1:31
49:44 51:18 54:06 57:47 58:08
1:37 1:34 2:48 3:41 0:21
4 Gregory BLOT 1:02:53 3:11 6:59 10:24 16:31 1851 22:53 25:37 28:46 32:30 36:26 43:39 46:36 50:21 52:04
7807IF GO78 3:11 3:48 3:25 6:07 2:20 4:02 2:44 3:09 3:44 3:56 7:13 2:57 3:45 1:43
53:50 55:36 58:15 1:02:30 1:02:53
1:46 1:46 2:39 4:15 0:23
5 Baptiste FUCHS 1:03:34 4:33 9:37 12:52 1850 21:19 26:22 29:22 31:51 35:02 38:41 4536 48:30 51:43 53:17
7720IF TOMeaux 4:33 5:04 3:15 5:58 2:29 5:03 3:00 2:29 3:11 3:39 6:55 2:54 3:13 1:34
55:13 56:49 59:46 1:03:13 1:03:34
1:56 1:36 2:57 3:27 0:21
6 Sebastien RORA 1:06:28 4:05 8:36 13:04 19:23 21:55 26:21 30:13 32:41 36:12 39:58 46:44 49:17 53:.00 54:42
7719IF ERCO 4:05 4:31 4:28 6:19 2:32 4:26 3:52 2:28 3:31 3:46 6:46 2:33 3:43 1:42
56:34 58:48 1:01:44 1:06:03 1:06:28
1:52 2:14 2:56 4:19 0:25
7 Laurent DEBRUYNE L:08:03 3:43 8:31 12:29 18:40 21:09 28:37 31:30 34:09 38:12 42:02 48:17 51:19 55:04 56:48
9211IF DSA 3:43 4:48 3:58 6:11 2:29 7:28 2:53 2:39 4:03 3:50 6:15 3:02 3:45 1:44
58:40 1:00:33 1:03:27 1:07:35 1:08:03
1:52 1:53 2:54 4:08 0:28
8 Yann LANNEZVAL  L:08:39 5:36  10:51 14:39 21:14 23:43 29:00 32:04 3556 39:26 42:47 48144 51:28 55:08 57:06
9211IF DSA 5:36 5:15 3:48 6:35 2:29 5:17 3:04 3:52 3:30 3:21 5:57 2:44 3:40 1:58
58:50 1:00:35 1:04:30 1:08:16 1:08:39
1:44 1:45 3:55 3:46 0:23
9 Alexandre COUTAL 1:09:24 4:36 9:27 13:13 19:15 23:21 27:35 30:13 33:50 38:06 42:08 47:47 51:39 55:33 57:12
7807IF GO78 4:36 4:51 3:46 6:02 4:06 4:14 2:38 3:37 4:16 4:02 5:39 3:52 3:54 1:39
58:56 1:00:49 1:03:57 1:09:01 1:09:24
1:44 1:53 3:08 5:04 0:23
10 Olivier JOURDAT 1:10:21 4:28 8:40 12:25 1840 2142 27:22 31:34 35:34 40:21 44:19 50:27 53:13 57:36 59:17
4201RANOSE 4:28 4:12 3:45 6:15 3:02 5:40 4:12 4:00 4:47 3:58 6:08 2:46 4:23 1:41
1:01:10 1:03:07 1:05:45 1:09:57 1:10:21
1:53 1:57 2:38 4:12 0:24
11 Christophe DANTIN  L:13:46 3:39 9:09 13141 20:46 23:34 28:43 32:33 3530 39:39 44:20 51:48 54:46 58:54 1:00:50
7720IF TOMeaux 3:39 5:30 4:32 7:05 2:48 5:09 3:50 2:57 4:09 4:41 7:28 2:58 4:08 1:56
1:02:54 1:05:07 1:08:47 1:13:21 1:13:46
2:04 2:13 3:40 4:34 0:25
12 Benjamin MAURIES :18:06 9:15 15:02 19:26 25:38 28:32 33:47 36:44 39:33 44:15 49:28 56:16 59:34 1:03:49 1:05:41
7807IF GO78 9:15 5:47 4:24 6:12 2:54 5:15 2:57 2:49 4:42 5:13 6:48 3:18 4:15 1:52
1:07:30 1:09:28 1:12:49 1:17:39 1:18:06
1:49 1:58 3:21 4:50 0:27
13 Frederic MONTAGAF L:20:11 6:20 11:30 16:08 23:36 27:17 32:02 35:47 39:12 43:33 48:35 56:02 59:23 1:04:16 1:06:12
7808IF ASMBCO 6:20 5:10 4:38 7:28 3141 4:45 3:45 3:25 4:21 5:02 7:27 3:21 4:53 1:56
1:08:29 1:10:56 1:14:07 1:19:42 1:20:11
2:17 2:27 3:11 5:35 0:29
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Pl °dép. Nom Temps
H21+ (22) 141km Om 18P (suite)
1(45) 2(46) 3(44) 4(36) 5(35) 6(34) 7(37) 8(43) 9(33) 10(32) 11(51) 12(52) 13(42) 14(47)
15(39) 16(40) 17(48) 18(99) A
14 P-Yves BAUCHET  1:23:34 5:14 9:56 15:00 22:01 25:04 31:13 35:21 38:02 43:26 4859 59:26 1:03:57 1:08:09 1:10:01
9211IF DSA 5:14 4:42 5:04 7:01 3:.03 6:09 4:08 2:41 5:24 5:33 10:27 4:31 4:12 1:52
1:12:11 1:14:14 1:17:46 1:23:07 1:23:34
2:10 2:03 3:32 5:21 0:27
15 Adriaan DAEM 1:24:59 5:45 12:37 17:31 24:30 27:32 36:50 40:23 43:47 47:54 52:53 1:00:26 1:03:40 1:08:15 1:10:14
7807IF GO78 5:45 6:52 4:54 6:59 3:02 9:18 3:33 3:24 4:07 4:59 7:33 3:14 4:35 1:59
1:12:17 1:14:20 1:18:58 1:24:29 1:24:59
2:03 2:03 4:38 5:31 0:30
16 Sébastien LEPREUX 1:29:52  11:29  20:34 24:57 32:29 37:43 43:47 50:49 53:24 57:17 1:.01:55 1:09:15 1:12:27 1:16:21 1:18:02
7807IF GO78 11:29 9:05 4:23 7:32 5:14 6:04 7:02 2:35 3:53 4:38 7:20 3:12 3:54 1:41
1:19:57 1:21:57 1:24:50 1:29:31 1:29:52
1:55 2:00 2:53 4:41 0:21
17 Sébastien RABAUD 1:31:15 6:00 13:04 17:33 24:56 28:28 37:33 43:07 46:16 51:34 56:19 1:04:31 1:09:22 1:14:44 1:16:42
7807IF GO78 6:00 7:04 4:29 7:23 3:32 9:05 5:34 3:09 5:18 4:45 8:12 4:51 5:22 1:58
1:19:01 1:21:14 1:25:52 1:30:49 1:31:15
2:19 2:13 4:38 4:57 0:26
18 Nicolas CONSTANT 1:32:58 4:36  13:25 18:13 26:00 29:31 35:13 42:26 46:46 51:42 57:37 1:05:33 1:09:52 1:16:08 1:18:01
9109IF COPS 91 4:36 8:49 4:48 7:47 3:31 5:42 7:13 4:20 4:56 5:55 7:56 4:19 6:16 1:53
1:20:08 1:22:31 1:26:13 1:32:28 1:32:58
2:07 2:23 3:42 6:15 0:30
19 Dominique HALLAY  1:35:02 4:22 9:30 14:45 23:35 26:37 32:37 36:40 40:47 49:09 54:11 1:02:14 1:12:09 1:17:47 1:19:59
7709IF USM/CO 4:22 5:08 5:15 8:50 3:02 6:00 4:03 4:07 8:22 5:02 8:03 9:55 5:38 2:12
1:22:20 1:24:39 1:28:23 1:34:22 1:35:02
2:21 2:19 3:44 5:59 0:40
20 Yannick DELCROIX 2:10:16 8:58 24:46 32:07 4352 49:29 58:38 1:04:47 1:10:14 1:19:38 1:26:17 1:36:24 1:40:36 1:46:50 1:49:47
10012PO Pass'O 8:58 15:48 721  11:45 5:37 9:09 6:09 5:27 9:24 6:39 10:07 4:12 6:14 2:57
1:52:48 1:56:26 2:02:33 2:09:36 2:10:16
3:.01 3:38 6:07 7:03 0:40
Florian GIRARDIN pm 7:14 13:05 16:37 24:46 27:20 37:23 40:54 43:23 4758 52:28 59:06 1:02:43 1:07:58 1:10:13
7717IF JSFG CO 7:14 5:51 3:32 8:09 2:34 10:03 3:31 2:29 4:35 4:30 6:38 3:37 5:15 2:15
1:12:17 1:14:07 - 1:23:58 1:24:20 1:20:22
2:04 1:50 9:51 0:22 *41
Yann-pierrick LEMAII pm 4:32  10:29 15120 23:14 - eeemm emeeemeeeeeeem e e s e e
7807IF GO78 4:32 5:57 4:51 7:54
D40+ (9) 0.0km 15P
1(46) 2(45) 3(44) 4(36) 5(34) 6(53) 7(33) 8(31) 9(50) 10(42) 11(47) 12(39) 13(40) 14(48)
15(99) A
1 Isabelle TOUZAIN R(¢ 1:42:18 6:37 18:01 24:33 3345 4534 52:15 56:37 1:08:22 1:17:24 1:21:11 1:23:43 1:26:38 1:29:40 1:34:54
9105IF COLE 6:37 11:24 6:32 9:12  11:49 6:41 4:22 11:45 9:02 3:47 2:32 2:55 3:02 5:14
1:41:43 1:42:18
6:49 0:35
2 Camille GIRE 1:45:04 6:27 14:36  19:41 28:23 34:32 52:06 56:48 1:14:01 1:21:11 1:24:57 1:27:16 1:29:55 1:32:51 1:37:42
7707IF OPA MONTIC 6:27 8:09 5:05 8:42 6:09 17:34 4:42 17:13 7:10 3:46 2:19 2:39 2:56 4:51
1:44:31 1:45:04
6:49 0:33
3 Marie-pierre COFFE 1:46:20 7:11  22:54 31:02 40:27 46:27 51:10 56:14 1:08:44 1:18:32 1:24:13 1:26:48 1:30:08 1:32:37 1:38:30
9502IF ACBeaucharn 7:11 1543 8:08 9:25 6:00 4:43 5:04 12:30 9:48 5:41 2:35 3:20 2:29 5:53
1:45:52 1:46:20
7:22 0:28
4 Isabelle RORA 1:48:37 8:13 22:18 29:07 3819 46:23 51:31 57:03 1:12:15 1:23:02 1:27:01 1:29:23 1:31:50 1:34:28 1:40:57
7719IF ERCO 8:13  14:05 6:49 9:12 8:04 5:08 5:32  15:12 10:47 3:59 2:22 2:27 2:38 6:29
1:48:01 1:48:37 1:21:06
7:04 0:36 *49
5 Lydie LIJOUR 1:54:46 8:28 28:50 36:49 4557 59:39 1:08:55 1:12:49 1:24:42 1:31:11 1:34:49 1:37:17 1:39:37 1:42:39 1:48:13
7716IF BALISE 77 8:28 20:22 7:59 9:08 13:42 9:16 3:54  11:53 6:29 3:38 2:28 2:20 3:02 5:34
1:54:09 1:54:46
5:56 0:37
6 Ulrike CHARDOT 1:56:16 10:23 21:25 30:02 41:47 55:27 1:01:21 1:06:55 1:19:37 1:28:21 1:32:12 1:34:34 1:37:50 1:41:15 1:48:35
7807IF GO78 10:23  11:02 8:37 11:45 13:40 5:54 5:34 12:42 8:44 3:51 2:22 3:16 3:25 7:20
1:55:44 1:56:16
7:09 0:32
7 Gwenaelle DHERVE 2:05:48 10:09 23:20 32:18 45550 51:59 1:07:07 1:12:38 1:28:25 1:37:34 1:42:27 1:45:04 1:48:12 1:51:22 1:57:15
7807IF GO78 10:09 1311 8:58 13:32 6:09 15:08 5:31 15:47 9:09 4:53 2:37 3:08 3:10 5:53
2:05:11 2:05:48
7:56 0:37
8 Florence CLOUARD 2:34:32 11:01 23:59 35:30 51:39 1:01:17 1:16:23 1:27:32 1:46:56 1:57:24 2:02:42 2:06:18 2:10:12 2:14:04 2:23:21
7807IF GO78 11:01 12:58 11:31 16:09 9:38 15:06 11:09 19:24 10:28 5:18 3:36 3:54 3:52 9:17
2:33:44 2:34:32
10:23 0:48
Marie RODIER pm 9:04 - e e e e e e s e e e e e
9213IF LOA 9:04
H40+ (23) 14.1km Om 18P
1(45) 2(46) 3(44) 4(36) 5(35) 6(34) 7(37) 8(43) 9(33) 10(32) 11(51) 12(52) 13(42) 14(47)
15(39) 16(40) 17(48) 18(99) A
1 Bertrand PINCE 1:05:06 4:53 8:50 12:52 19:04 21:27 25:18 28:53 32:37 35:58 39:23 45149 49:19 53:01 54:44
9211IF DSA 4:53 3:57 4:02 6:12 2:23 3:51 3:35 3:44 3:21 3:25 6:26 3:30 3:42 1:43
56:25 58:00 1:00:20 1:04:40 1:05:06
1:41 1:35 2:20 4:20 0:26
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Pl °dép. Nom Temps
H40+ (23) 141km Om 18P (suite)
1(45) 2(46) 3(44) 4(36) 5(35) 6(34) 7(37) 8(43) 9(33) 10(32) 11(51) 12(52) 13(42) 14(47)
15(39) 16(40) 17(48) 18(99) A
2 Claude BORDENAVE L:06:01 4:00 8:29 12:37 1849 21:34 26:13 29:02 31:43 3536 39:41 4545 48:54 52:36 54:24
7807IF GO78 4:00 4:29 4:08 6:12 2:45 4:39 2:49 2:41 3:53 4:05 6:04 3:09 3:42 1:48
56:15 58:17 1:01:21 1:05:37 1:06:01
1:51 2:02 3:04 4:16 0:24
3 Frédéric PINSARD  L:11:57 4:06 9:20 12:52 18:46 21:26 27:32 31:18 34:35 38:27 42:35 4846 52:25 56:27 59:02
7715IF AS SAMOIS 4:06 5:14 3:32 5:54 2:40 6:06 3:46 3:17 3:52 4:08 6:11 3:39 4:02 2:35
1:00:45 1:02:32 1:07:03 1:11:33 1:11:57
1:43 1:47 4:31 4:30 0:24
4 Bruno THONIER [:13:23 3:51 9:34 13:44 20:16 22:56 27:59 31:46 34:49 39:43 43:48 51:11 54:51 58:41 1:00:35
7807IF GO78 3:51 5:43 4:10 6:32 2:40 5:03 3:47 3:03 4:54 4:05 7:23 3:40 3:50 1:54
1:02:32 1:04:55 1:08:12 1:12:53 1:13:23
1:57 2:23 3:17 4:41 0:30
5 Christophe RAUTUR L:13:24 3:58 9:06 13:24 20:45 23:50 28:09 31:21 34:30 38:58 44:11 52:05 55:20 59:33 1:01:26
7807IF GO78 3:58 5:08 4:18 7:21 3:.05 4:19 3:12 3:09 4:28 5:13 7:54 3:15 4:13 1:53
1:03:27 1:05:22 1:08:12 1:13:00 1:13:24
2:01 1:55 2:50 4:48 0:24
6 Alain ROULLEAUX  1:13:49 4:16  10:27 14:30 21:24 24:33 30:05 33:42 37:24 42:17 46:19 53:56 57:13 1:00:49 1:02:39
9105IF COLE 4:16 6:11 4:03 6:54 3:09 5:32 3:37 3:42 4:53 4:02 7:37 3:17 3:36 1:50
1:04:42 1:06:34 1:09:09 1:13:22 1:13:49
2:03 1:52 2:35 4:13 0:27
7 Luc DENION 1:17:35 4:17 10:03 13:57 22:24 25:54 31:57 36:47 39:31 44:33 48:36 55:25 58:29 1:02:41 1:04:33
9211IF DSA 4:17 5:46 3:54 8:27 3:30 6:03 4:50 2:44 5:02 4:03 6:49 3:04 4:12 1:52
1:06:40 1:08:52 1:12:02 1:17:05 1:17:35
2:07 2:12 3:10 5:03 0:30
8 Didier GROSHENS 1:17:38 3:53 9:10 13:51 20:32 23:27 29:28 35:30 38:18 43:30 48:09 55:25 58:15 1:02:28 1:04:18
9202IF Garde Rép. 3:53 5:17 4:41 6:41 2:55 6:01 6:02 2:48 5:12 4:39 7:16 2:50 4:13 1:50
1:06:20 1:08:25 1:12:29 1:17:11 1:17:38
2:02 2:05 4:.04 4:42 0:27
9 Eric PIGACHE 1:20:33 3:53 8:59 13:25 20:29 23:12 27:59 32:04 40:11 43:53 47:57 56:22 1:00:21 1:05:31 1:07:11
7707IF OPA MONTIC 3:53 5:06 4:26 7:04 2:43 4:47 4:05 8:07 3:42 4:.04 8:25 3:59 5:10 1:40
1:09:00 1:10:55 1:14:43 1:20:06 1:20:33
1:49 1:55 3:48 5:23 0:27
10 J-Marie FAUQUANT L:23:26 8:09 1256 17:13 23:59 27:16 32:10 35:25 38:07 42:40 47:32 56:42 1:01:35 1:05:48 1:07:54
7807IF GO78 8:09 4:47 4:17 6:46 3:17 4:54 3:15 2:42 4:33 4:52 9:10 4:53 4:13 2:06
1:10:13 1:12:31 1:17:31 1:22:55 1:23:26
2:19 2:18 5:00 5:24 0:31
11 Thierry WU L:24:.07 4:45 13:12 17:53 24:46 2759 33:40 37:10 42:48 47:26 51:47 1:01:20 1:04:15 1:08:56 1:10:55
7808IF ASMBCO 4:45 8:27 4:41 6:53 3:13 5:41 3:30 5:38 4:38 4:21 9:33 2:55 4:41 1:59
1:12:49 1:14:57 1:18:46 1:23:45 1:24:07
1:54 2:08 3:49 4:59 0:22
12 Christophe BEAUVIS L:27:41 4:46 10:37 15:37 23112 26:19 32:27 39:36 42:40 47:08 52:47 1:01:19 1:05:50 1:11:04 1:13:02
7807IF GO78 4:46 5:51 5:00 7:35 3:.07 6:08 7:09 3:04 4:28 5:39 8:32 4:31 5:14 1:58
1:15:02 1:17:13 1:22:04 1:27:11 1:27:41
2:00 2:11 4:51 5:07 0:30
13 Marc GRANCOIN 1:29:18 4:12 9:39 14:43 25:23 28145 36:28 40:37 43:59 51:34 56:05 1:04:01 1:07:21 1:11:58 1:14:04
7807IF GO78 4:12 5:27 5:04 10:40 3:22 7:43 4:09 3:22 7:35 4:31 7:56 3:20 4:37 2:06
1:16:16 1:18:29 1:22:52 1:28:47 1:29:18
2:12 2:13 4:23 5:55 0:31
14 Jocelyn GIBART 1:30:36 6:03 11:50 17:15 24:44 2753 36:08 4056 47:12 52:04 57:50 1:05:12 1:08:54 1:13:46 1:16:03
7807IF GO78 6:03 5:47 5:25 7:29 3:09 8:15 4:48 6:16 4:52 5:46 7:22 3:42 4:52 2:17
1:18:23 1:21:14 1:24:39 1:30:05 1:30:36
2:20 2:51 3:25 5:26 0:31
15 Cédric GOURDIN 1:31:30 4:22  12:14 18:00 27:21 30:46 37:11 41:33 44:46 49:33 55:10 1:04:36 1:08:48 1:14:21 1:16:30
9105IF COLE 4:22 7:52 5:46 9:21 3:25 6:25 4:22 3:13 4:47 5:37 9:26 4:12 5:33 2:09
1:18:47 1:20:52 1:24:33 1:31:01 1:31:30
2:17 2:05 3:41 6:28 0:29
16 Franck REINEN [:32:42 5:55 12:33 17:37 25:19 28:24 38:46 43:44 4752 53:20 59:38 1:08:47 1:13:04 1:17:19 1:19:21
4504CE ASCO ORLE 5:55 6:38 5:04 7:42 3:05 10:22 4:58 4:08 5:28 6:18 9:09 4:17 4:15 2:02
1:21:23 1:23:28 1:26:47 1:32:10 1:32:42
2:02 2:05 3:19 5:23 0:32
17 Fabien MERIGUET 1:38:39 4:12  17:59 22:53 30:39 33:47 40:43 47:11 51:10 55:41 1:00:46 1:08:20 1:11:46 1:15:52 1:17:42
7807IF GO78 4:12  13:47 4:54 7:46 3:.08 6:56 6:28 3:59 4:31 5:05 7:34 3:26 4:06 1:50
1:20:01 1:22:15 1:27:53 1:38:12 1:38:39
2:19 2:14 5:38 10:19 0:27
18 Eric JESTIN 1:39:16 5:50 1855 24:16 32:08 35:29 42:47 48:04 51:58 59:28 1:06:00 1:12:43 1:17:08 1:22:01 1:24:00
7716IF BALISE 77 5:50 13:05 5:21 7:52 3:21 7:18 5:17 3:54 7:30 6:32 6:43 4:25 4:53 1:59
1:26:04 1:28:25 1:34:06 1:38:46 1:39:16
2:04 2:21 5:41 4:40 0:30
19 Pascal HENNEL 1:40:34 6:11 15:38 20:47 2855 33:15 45:52 50:29 54:32 1:00:37 1:06:09 1:13:37 1:18:28 1:23:16 1:25:27
7807IF GO78 6:11 9:27 5:09 8:08 4:20 12:37 4:37 4:03 6:05 5:32 7:28 4:51 4:48 2:11
1:27:53 1:30:29 1:35:06 1:40:00 1:40:34
2:26 2:36 4:37 4:54 0:34
20 Vincent ROGER 1:50:42 8:20 14:40 20:59 30:58 3550 43:10 47:21 50:20 55:29 1:02:38 1:12:06 1:18:38 1:24:37 1:27:01
7807IF GO78 8:20 6:20 6:19 9:59 4:52 7:20 4:11 2:59 5:09 7:09 9:28 6:32 5:59 2:24
1:29:29 1:32:23 1:41:16 1:50:02 1:50:42
2:28 2:54 8:53 8:46 0:40
21 Frederic CLOUARD |:51:47 6:04 12:49 17:34 26:00 29:31 37:19 42:12 45144 51:26 58:53 1:25:17 1:30:16 1:34:40 1:36:36
7807IF GO78 6:04 6:45 4:45 8:26 3:31 7:48 4:53 3:32 5:42 727  26:24 4:59 4:24 1:56
1:38:50 1:41:16 1:46:16 1:51:10 1:51:47
2:14 2:26 5:00 4:54 0:37
22 Paul MACAIRE 2:10:15 13:27 25:10 31:06 42:09 45:59 1:03:56 1:08:32 1:12:51 1:19:38 1:27:22 1:37:55 1:41:38 1:47:05 1:50:21
7807IF GO78 13:27 11:43 5:56  11:03 3:50 17:57 4:36 4:19 6:47 7:44 10:33 3:43 5:27 3:16
1:52:58 1:55:49 2:01:02 2:09:41 2:10:15
2:37 2:51 5:13 8:39 0:34
Gilles CHAUSSIN pm 1456  ----- 20:00 28:15 31:54 38:41 42:46 4532 50:36 54:34 1:01:26 1:04:28 1:08:40 1:10:34
9211IF DSA 14:56 5:04 8:15 3:39 6:47 4:05 2:46 5:04 3:58 6:52 3:02 4:12 1:54
1:12:41 1:14:56 1:18:05 1:23:07 1:23:38 8:39
2:07 2:15 3:09 5:02 0:31 *46
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Pl °dép. Nom Temps
D50+ (3) 0.0km 12P
1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(34) 5(3) 6(33) 7(32) 8(42) 9(47) 10(40) 11(41) 12(99) A
1 Frederique MOLINIE L:37:25 4:35 10:12 24:12 47:07 56:35 1:02:15 1:10:46 1:23:26 1:25:52 1:29:57 1:33:02 1:36:53 1:37:25
9105IF COLE 4:35 5:37 14:00 22:55 9:28 5:40 8:31 12:40 2:26 4:05 3:05 3:51 0:32
2 Sylvie LECONTE 2:17:42 6:20 27:49 37:52 1:06:48 1:13:53 1:20:38 1:30:29 1:49:26 1:52:59 1:59:46 2:12:46 2:17:08 2:17:42
7716IF BALISE 77 6:20 21:29 10:03 28:56 7:05 6:45 9:51 18:57 3:33 6:47 13:00 4:22 0:34
3 Claudine DEBRABA 2:27:18 6:27 15:42 23:55 59:39 1:18:03 1:26:53 1:46:18 1:59:59 2:03:02 2:08:24 2:21:30 2:26:41 2:27:18
7717IF JSFG CO 6:27 9:15 8:13 3544 18:24 8:50 19:25 1341 3:03 5:22 13:06 5:11 0:37
2:05:46
*39
H50+ (17) 0.0km 15P
1(46) 2(45) 3(44) 4(36) 5(34) 6(53) 7(33) 8(31) 9(50) 10(42) 11(47) 12(39) 13(40) 14(48)
15(99) A
1 Jose RORA :13:24 3:39 1253 17142 25551 31:03 35:27 38:44 47144 53:43 56:38 58:38 1:00:42 1:03:00 1:06:22
7719IF ERCO 3:39 9:14 4:49 8:09 5:12 4:24 3:17 9:00 5:59 2:55 2:00 2:04 2:18 3:22
1:12:58 1:13:24
6:36 0:26
2 Damien MERMET  1:13:32 5:04 11:15 16:10 24:02 29:53 34:17 38:25 47:15 54:01 57:04 59:24 1:01:43 1:04:10 1:07:32
7707I1F OPA MONTIC 5:04 6:11 4:55 7:52 5:51 4:24 4:08 8:50 6:46 3:03 2:20 2:19 2:27 3:22
1:13:02 1:13:32
5:30 0:30
3 Christian REUT 1:16:26 5:21 14:28 20:08 27:22 32:33 36:38 40:20 49:34 55:26 58:26 1:00:32 1:02:43 1:05:05 1:10:07
7715IF AS SAMOIS 5:21 9:07 5:40 7:14 5:11 4:05 3:42 9:14 5:52 3:00 2:06 2:11 2:22 5:02
1:15:57 1:16:26
5:50 0:29
4 Gilles DEBRABANDE L:16:39 5:25 14:28 19:05 2552 31:.07 40:16 43:45 52:10 57:14 1:00:42 1:02:37 1:04:32 1:06:33 1:11:12
7717IF JSFG CO 5:25 9:03 4:37 6:47 5:15 9:09 3:29 8:25 5:04 3:28 1:55 1:55 2:.01 4:39
1:16:13 1:16:39
5:01 0:26
5 Francis VARLET 1:18:28 6:54 15:22 21:31 29:05 33:56 38:25 42:35 51:48 58:30 1:01:58 1:04:15 1:06:45 1:09:08 1:12:47
7715IF AS SAMOIS 6:54 8:28 6:09 7:34 4:51 4:29 4:10 9:13 6:42 3:28 2:17 2:30 2:23 3:39
1:17:59 1:18:28
5:12 0:29
6 Gilbert LECONTE 1:19:08 4:51 14:27 18:19 25145 30:23 37:07 41:13 49145 59:13 1:01:58 1:03:49 1:06:15 1:08:27 1:13:16
7716IF BALISE 77 4:51 9:36 3:52 7:26 4:38 6:44 4:06 8:32 9:28 2:45 1:51 2:26 2:12 4:49
1:18:40 1:19:08
5:24 0:28
7 Ludovic VION :22:14 6:27 17:19 21:53 29:22 3358 39:18 43:19 51:39 58:57 1:03:03 1:05:08 1:07:18 1:10:55 1:15:15
7807IF GO78 6:27  10:52 4:34 7:29 4:36 5:20 4:01 8:20 7:18 4:06 2:05 2:10 3:37 4:20
1:21:39 1:22:14
6:24 0:35
8 Andre HERMET 1:23:53 4:21 15:18 25:09 32:13 39:47 44:18 49:.05 59:46 1:06:42 1:10:01 1:11:49 1:13:40 1:15:30 1:18:46
7715IF AS SAMOIS 4:21  10:57 9:51 7:04 7:34 4:31 4:47  10:41 6:56 3:19 1:48 1:51 1:50 3:16
1:23:25 1:23:53 1:05:36
4:39 0:28 *49
9 Eric GORETH [:24:52 5:25 17:09 21:41 31:13 38:06 42:57 46:19 56:45 1:04:13 1:08:16 1:10:08 1:12:20 1:14:26 1:18:39
7807IF GO78 5:25 11:44 4:32 9:32 6:53 4:51 3:22  10:26 7:28 4:03 1:52 2:12 2:06 4:13
1:24:19 1:24:52
5:40 0:33
10 J-Luc MOLINIER 1:25:42 5:08 12:36 18:19 31:11 38:25 42:48 47:.05 59:20 1:06:24 1:09:13 1:11:05 1:13:53 1:16:09 1:20:06
9105IF COLE 5:08 7:28 5:43 12:52 7:14 4:23 4:17  12:15 7:04 2:49 1:52 2:48 2:16 3:57
1:25:14 1:25:42
5:08 0:28
11 Eric DEVOGELE :28:02 10:21 28:18 32:54 40:17 45:34 49:27 52:18 1:01:14 1:06:48 1:10:08 1:14:28 1:16:31 1:18:54 1:23:20
7717IF JSFG CO 10:21  17:57 4:36 7:23 5:17 3:53 2:51 8:56 5:34 3:20 4:20 2:03 2:23 4:26
1:27:35 1:28:02
4:15 0:27
12 Philippe VRILLAC :47:17 5:58 15:26 21:40 29:58 40:28 46:06 50:18 1:11:47 1:23:06 1:27:04 1:30:06 1:32:41 1:35:34 1:40:07
8607PC Poitiers CO 5:58 9:28 6:14 8:18 10:30 5:38 4:12  21:29  11:19 3:58 3:02 2:35 2:53 4:33
1:46:34 1:47:17
6:27 0:43
13 Pascal DOCQUINCC L:47:47 7:04 17:25 22:08 31:36 37:35 45:41 50:59 1:14:38 1:25:04 1:28:43 1:30:58 1:33:32 1:36:24 1:41:08
7807IF GO78 7:04 10:21 4:43 9:28 5:59 8:06 5:18 23:39 10:26 3:39 2:15 2:34 2:52 4:44
1:47:17 1:47:47
6:09 0:30
14 Luc BESEGAI :50:52  20:31 30:42 36:08 44:35 50:34 55:19 58:42 1:13:52 1:24:12 1:27:38 1:29:58 1:32:53 1:35:40 1:41:15
9213IF LOA 20:31 1011 5:26 8:27 5:59 4:45 3:23  15:10 10:20 3:26 2:20 2:55 2:47 5:35
1:50:12 1:50:52
8:57 0:40
Bernard JOUVE pm 10:38 - e e 22:27 26:16 29:.07 @ - - 44:35 46:34 - 50:13 -
7807IF GO78 10:38 11:49 3:49 2:51 15:28 1:59 3:39
55:56 56:21 3:00 6:38 35:23 52:52
5:43 0:25 *44 *45 *32 *41
Laurent MAINE pm 4:52 12:.00 17:32 25:24 32:47 39119 4436 @ ---- 1:04:44 1:07:38 1:09:55 1:12:15 1:14:42 1:18:59
77071F OPA MONTIC 4:52 7:08 5:32 7:52 7:23 6:32 5:17 20:08 2:54 2:17 2:20 2:27 4:17
1:24:30 1:25:00 49:36
5:31 0:30 *32
Christian MATHELIE! pm 8:53 16:33 22:23 30:26 45:37 51:20 54:46 1:03:18 1:10:01 = ---- 1:13:44 1:16:04 1:18:11 1:22:25
9213IF LOA 8:53 7:40 5:50 8:03 15:11 5:43 3:26 8:32 6:43 3:43 2:20 2:07 4:14
1:28:00 1:28:30
5:35 0:30
H60+ (3) 0.0km 12P
1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(34) 5(3) 6(33) 7(32) 8(42) 9(47) 10(40) 11(41) 12(99) A
1 Michel CHARIAU 1:24:02 2:37 8:01 15:31 33:31 39116 44:11 51:40 1:08:29 1:11:12 1:15:38 1:19:05 1:23:25 1:24:02
7715IF AS SAMOIS 2:37 5:24 7:30 18:00 5:45 4:55 7:29 16:49 2:43 4:26 3:27 4:20 0:37
28:53
*53
2 Michel LEPETIT 1:32:36 2:47 7:56 20:52 3959 47:35 54:12 1:01:04 1:17:37 1:20:37 1:24:35 1:28:33 1:32:10 1:32:36
4504CE ASCO ORLE 2:47 5:09 1256 19:07 7:36 6:37 6:52  16:33 3:00 3:58 3:58 3:37 0:26
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Pl °dép. Nom Temps
HE60+ (3) 0.0km 12P (suite)
1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(34) 5(53) 6(33) 7(32) 8(42) 9(47) 10(40) 11(41) 12(99) A
3 Alain GUILLON 2:33:30 2:20 7:10 37:35 1:29:46 1:36:41 1:41:02 1:49:54 2:05:57 2:12:35 2:19:43 2:25:06 2:32:43 2:33:30
7701IF CSACNSD 2:20 4:50 30:25 52:11 6:55 4:21 8:52 16:03 6:38 7:08 5:23 7:37 0:47
IL (11) 141km Om 18P
1(45) 2(46) 3(44) 4(36) 5(35) 6(34) 7(37) 8(43) 9(33) 10(32) 11(51) 12(52) 13(42) 14(47)
15(39) 16(40) 17(48) 18(99) A
1 David BERRY 1:18:05 6:13 14:18 18141 26:36 29:29 35:15 38:48 4155 4556 50:34 57:13 1:00:04 1:04:36 1:06:31
10012P0O Pass'O 6:13 8:05 4:23 7:55 2:53 5:46 3:33 3:07 4:01 4:38 6:39 2:51 4:32 1:55
1:08:22 1:10:32 1:13:19 1:17:40 1:18:05
1:51 2:10 2:47 4:21 0:25
2 Jean-Marc ROBBE  1:21:44 4:.07 9,57 14:16 21:02 24.07 34:37 38:30 4157 46:21 50:51 57:46 1:01:.08 1:05:53 1:07:57
10012PO Pass'O 4:07 5:50 4:19 6:46 3:05 10:30 3:53 3:27 4:24 4:30 6:55 3:22 4:45 2:04
1:10:07 1:12:36 1:16:35 1:21:15 1:21:44
2:10 2:29 3:59 4:40 0:29
3 Stéphane LORMEAL L:23:11 5:55 10:16 14:41 21:38 24:14 29:04 32:38 35:19 40:07 45:07 55:20 58:51 1:04:40 1:06:33
10012PO Pass'O 5:55 4:21 4:25 6:57 2:36 4:50 3:34 2:41 4:48 5:00 10:13 3:31 5:49 1:53
1:08:40 1:10:44 1:17:45 1:22:42 1:23:11
2:.07 2:04 7:01 4:57 0:29
4 Adrien PLANEL 1:43:46 7:14  17:10 22:51 40:38 44:17 48:43 52:22 55:08 1:02:46 1:09:43 1:17:09 1:22:34 1:27:15 1:29:07
10012PO Pass'O 7:14 9:56 5:41 17:47 3:39 4:26 3:39 2:46 7:38 6:57 7:26 5:25 4:41 1:52
1:31:14 1:33:46 1:38:17 1:43:13 1:43:46
2:.07 2:32 4:31 4:56 0:33
Patrick PLANEL pm 5:56 14:43 - 27:25 30:38 37:02 40:50 4543 51:31 57:09 1:11:25 1:16:41 1:21:39 1:24:19
10012PO Pass'O 5:56 8:47 12:42 3:13 6:24 3:48 4:53 5:48 5:38 14:16 5:16 4:58 2:40
1:26:33 1:29:30 1:35:13 1:40:43 1:41:15
2:14 2:57 5:43 5:30 0:32
Aurélien ROTH [ B T
10012P0O Pass'O
Angélique CARCERE I. Délai - === —ooem emeememee e e e e e e e e e
10012P0O Pass'O
Sylvain MAINGUY . Délai ~ -----  ===== smmmm emeee e e e e e e s e e e
10012PO Pass'O
Ludovic MONTOURC I. Délai - ===== =mmmm eme e eeeen e e e e e e e
10012PO Pass'O
Stéphane CHAMOUL I. Délai ~ -----  —=-== —=mmm e e e e e e e e e e
10012P0O Pass'O
Maelle WATTEZ lLDélai  ----- seeemeemeeemeee e e e e emeee e e e e e
10012PO Pass'O
IM (4) 10.6km 12 P
1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(34) 5(53) 6(33) 7(32) 8(42) 9(47) 10(40) 11(41) 12(99) A
1 Philippe PAGE [:12:57  17:.05 - - 33:46 37:39 40:39 - 57:41 59:53 1:03:41 = ---- 1:12:31 1:12:57
6804AL COColmar 17:05 16:41 3:53 3:00 17:02 2:12 3:48 8:50 0:26
5:01 12:41 23:56 50:16 55:04 1:01:48 1:07:42
*46 *45 *36 *31 *50 *39 *48
Maelik LANNEZVAL pm 5:02 13:00 20:23 - - 37:26  46:16 1:04:.08 1:06:39 1:13:13 1:16:57 1:21:14 1:21:45
10012P0O Pass'O 5:02 7:58 7:23 17:03 8:50 17:52 2:31 6:34 3:44 4:17 0:31
Alain CARLIER l.Délai - e e e e e e s e e e e
10012P0O Pass'O
Florian PINSARD l.Délai - e e e e e e e e e e e
10012PO Pass'O
IC (3) 59km Om 12P
1(54) 2(51) 3(50) 4(52) 5(55) 6(53) 7(43) 8(42) 9(47) 10(40) 11(41) 12(99) A
1 Cédric WU 1:14:48 4:58 1458 19:18 26:33 2941 33:41 39:09 50:09 54:41 1:01:44 1:09:40 1:14:14 1:14:48
7808IF ASMBCO 4:58 10:00 4:20 7:15 3:08 4:00 5:28  11:00 4:32 7:03 7:56 4:34 0:34
2 Amandine WU 1:16:58 4:44 15:01 19:08 26:20 29:51 33:30 39:32 50:22 54:53 1:03:16 1:09:48 1:16:15 1:16:58
7808IF ASMBCO 4:44  10:17 4:07 7:12 3:31 3:39 6:02 10:50 4:31 8:23 6:32 6:27 0:43
Christine WU l.Délai  ----- eeeem emeee e e e emee meee e e e e
7808IF ASMBCO
HC (2) 0.0km 12P
1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(34) 5(53) 6(33) 7(32) 8(42) 9(47) 10(40) 11(41) 12(99) A
1 Philippe LAUDE 58:19 2:56 7:22 11:56 22:59 30.00 33:15 38:23 47:55 49,50 52:42 54:56 57:52 58:19
9209IF Raid-Up 2:56 4:26 4:34  11:03 7:01 3:15 5:08 9:32 1:55 2:52 2:14 2:56 0:27
2 Nathalie RAUTURIEF 1:33:40 3:54 10:37 17:58 41:24 47:26 53:24 1:02:13 1:15:30 1:18:10 1:22:21 1:28:56 1:33:05 1:33:40
7807IF GO78 3:54 6:43 721 23:26 6:02 5:58 8:49 13:17 2:40 4:11 6:35 4:09 0:35



